
Last updated on 12/31/02 

eRA Program Official Users Group (EPUG) 
2003 Meetings 

 
(Second Wednesday, 1-3 p.m.) 

Date Time Location 

01/08/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Executive Plaza North, Rm. H 

02/12/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Executive Plaza North, Rm. G 

03/12/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

04/09/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

05/14/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Executive Plaza North, Rm. H 

06/11/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

07/09/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

08/13/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

09/10/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

10/08/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

11/12/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

12/12/03, Wed. 1:00–3:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 
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